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Presenting the 1972 Edition of the NEW YORK GIANTS...

[[image: 8 monochrome headshots of players with the following
captions]]
NEOVIA GREYER
COLEMAN ZENO
LARRY EDWARDS
RICH HOUSTON
NORM SNEAD
CHARLIE EVANS
JOE GREEN
GARY ANDERSON
[[image: monochrome photo of player in full sports gear, bearing number
69]] [[caption]]WILLIE YOUNG [[/caption]]
[[boxed]]
PRE-SEASON
Sat., July 29...Kansas City at Canton, Ohio...4 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 5....Steelers at Pittsburgh...8 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 12........  (OPEN DATE)
Sun., Aug. 20.......Jets at New Haevn.....2 p.m.
Sun., Aug. 27....Patriots at Foxboro, Mass. ......8 p.m.
Sat., Sept. 2 ......Eagles at Princeton, N.J. .....2 p.m.
Sun., Sept. 10 .....Cleveland at Yankee Stadium .... 1 p.m.

REGULAR SEASON
Sun., Sept. 17 ... at Detroit .... 1 p.m.
Sun., Sept. 24 .... DALLAS .... 1 p.m.
Mon., Oct. 2 .... at Philadelphia ..... 9 p.m.
Sun., Oct. 8 ... NEW ORLEANS ... 1 p.m.
Sun., Oct. 15 ....... at San Francisco .... 1 p.m.
Sun., Oct. 22 .... ST. LOUIS ... 1 p.m.
Sun., Oct. 29 ... WASHINGTON ... 1 p.m.
Sun., Nov. 5 .. DENVER ... 1 p.m.
Sun., Nov. 12 .... at Washington ... 1 p.m.
Sun., Nov. 19 ... at St. Louis ... 1 p.m.
Sun., Nov. 26 .....PHILADELPHIA ..... 1 p.m.
Sun., Dec. 3 ....at Cincinnati .... 1 p.m.
Sun., Dec. 10 ......MIAMI ....1 p.m.
Sun., Dec. 17 .... at Dallas..... 1 p.m.

(Caps indicate home games; all times are local times) [[/boxed]]
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The mission of the Smithsonian is the increase and diffusion of knowledge - shaping the future by preserving our
heritage, discovering new knowledge, and sharing our resources with the world. Founded in 1846, the
Smithsonian is the world's largest museum and research complex, consisting of 19 museums and galleries, the
National Zoological Park, and nine research facilities.Become an active part of our mission through the
Transcription Center. Together, we are discovering secrets hidden deep inside our collections that illuminate our
history and our world.

Join us!
The Transcription Center: https://transcription.si.edu
On Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/SmithsonianTranscriptionCenter
On Twitter: @TranscribeSI

Connect with the Smithsonian
Smithsonian Institution: www.si.edu
On Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/Smithsonian
On Twitter: @smithsonian
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